

This certifies that the Quality Management System of

# **Cascade Asset Management, LLC**

6701 Manufacturers Drive Madison, Wisconsin, 53704, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

ISO 9001:2015

### **Scope of Certification:**

IT asset disposition, including onsite services, logistics, and processing.

Sameer Vachani

Sameer Vachani Senior Director, NSF-ISR Certificate Number:C0098930-IS10Certificate Decision Date:12-SEP-2022Certificate Issue Date:09-JUN-2023Cycle Effective Date:12-SEP-2022Certificate Expiration Date\*:30-AUG-2025







# Certificate of Registration

### ANNEX PAGE FOR CERTIFICATE NUMBER: C0098930-IS10

This Annex is only Valid in connection with the above-mentioned certificate issued by NSF-ISR

**CERTIFICATE ISSUE DATE:** 09-JUN-2023 **CERTIFICATE EXPIRATION DATE:** 30-AUG-2025

Cascade Asset Management, LLC 6701 Manufacturers Drive Madison, Wisconsin, 53704, United States

Location:

Cascade Asset Management, LLC-C0098931 5125 Decatur Boulevard

Suite F

Indianapolis, Indiana, 46241, **United States** 

Location:

Cascade Asset Management, LLC-C0098932 4428 SW 36th Street

Orlando, Florida, 32811, United **States** 

Scope:

IT asset disposition, including onsite services, logistics, and processing.

Scope:

IT asset disposition, including onsite services, logistics, and processing.

Issued by: NSF International Strategic Registrations (NSF-ISR) 789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 USA

Authorized Certification and/or Accreditation Marks. This certificate is property of NSF-ISR and must be returned upon request.









This certifies that the Quality Management System of

# **Cascade Asset Management, LLC**

5125 Decatur Boulevard Suite F Indianapolis, Indiana, 46241, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

ISO 9001:2015

## **Scope of Certification:**

IT asset disposition, including onsite services, logistics, and processing.

The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate C0098930 Cascade Asset Management, LLC

81

Sameer Vachani Senior Director, NSF-ISR **Certificate Number:** C0098930-IS10-C0098931

Certificate Decision Date:12-SEP-2022Certificate Issue Date:09-JUN-2023Cycle Effective Date:12-SEP-2022Certificate Expiration Date\*:30-AUG-2025











This certifies that the Quality Management System of

# **Cascade Asset Management, LLC**

4428 SW 36th Street Orlando, Florida, 32811, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

ISO 9001:2015

### **Scope of Certification:**

IT asset disposition, including onsite services, logistics, and processing.

The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate C0098930 Cascade Asset

Management, LLC

8/

Sameer Vachani Senior Director, NSF-ISR **Certificate Number:** C0098930-IS10-C0098932

Certificate Decision Date: 12-SEP-2022
Certificate Issue Date: 09-JUN-2023
Cycle Effective Date: 12-SEP-2022
Certificate Expiration Date\*: 30-AUG-2025







